2023 CVSO October Calendar Raffle Winners

Date
10/01/23
10/02/23
10/03/23
10/04/23
10/05/23
10/06/23
10/07/23
10/08/23
10/09/23
10/10/23
10/11/23
10/12/23
10/13/23
10/14/23
10/15/23
10/16/23
10/17/23
10/18/23
10/19/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/23/23
10/24/23
10/25/23
10/26/23
10/27/23
10/28/23
10/29/23
10/30/23
10/31/23

Name

Glenda Fellenz
Betsy Patterson
Benjamin Frei

Melinda Schegelmilch

Alex Lampe
Stacy Reedy
Shawn Knox
Mitt Oemig

Zeke Czubakowski
Elise Liesenfelder

Scott Weltzin
Lana Johnson
Joe Goetz

Tom Fredrickson

John Rebalski
Brian Danielson
Lonnie Roth
Aaron Pospisil
Bob Callahan
Tom Evers
Jason Emerson
Bill McNamara
Kim Burish

Kris Geissler
Ray Weiland Jr
Ann Rueden
Julie Miller

Jan Smith

Ella R Thomas
Abe Weiland
Paige Kromrey

Club
Cross Country
Jimtown
Hallie
Stanley
Halfway
Wissota
Bateman
Cleveland
Stanley
Stanley
Delmar
Crosscut
Lafayette
Bateman
Bateman
Crosscut
Rainbow
Bateman
Huron
Bateman
Bateman
Eagleton
Rainbow
Wissota
Crosscut
Jimtown
Cross Country
Back 40
Bateman
Cross Country
Crosscut



